WINE FLIGHT

YOU PICK 4

Your choice of any 4 wines, each served in
a 2 oz. tasting glass.

SEASONAL FAVORITES

WHITE WINE SPRITZER

A sweet, refreshing white wine cocktail.

RED WINE SPRITZER

A sweet, refreshing red wine cocktail.

WINE SLUSHIES

Assorted wine slushies.
Available in summer months only.

SNACKS

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

A selection of assorted cured meats, cheese,

crackers and other small bites. Served with
our signature sauces. Serves 2-3 people.

CHARCUTERIE CUP

A smaller version of our charcuterie
board. Serves 1 person.

CHIPS & SALSA

BEER

CRAFT BEER

Assorted locally brewed craft beer.

DOMESTIC BEER

Michelob Ultra, Miller Lite or Corona.

NON-ALCOHOLICS

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPRITZER
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
ASSORTED KOMBUCHA
FLAVORED SPARKLING H20

ASSORTED SODAS

$8

$8

$8

$8

$22

$8

$6

$6

$5

$6
$5
$5
$3
$3



WINE FLIGHT

YOU PICK 4

Your choice of any 4 wines, each served in
a 2 oz. tasting glass.

SEASONAL FAVORITES

RED MULLED WINE

Hot red wine simmered with spices.

WHITE MULLED WINE

Hot white wine simmered with spices.

CRANBERRY GINGER SPRITZER

Sweet white wine spritzer with hints
of ginger and cranberry.
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